

© 2007-2014 by Edge Architects Ltd. All rights reserved.

This drawing must not be scaled. Discrepancies to be reported to the Architect immediately. All dimensions to be checked from site. All information to be subject to full site surveys.

This drawing or any portion of it may not be reproduced in any way without Architect's consent REV. | DETAILS

P1.1 Drawings revised to accommodated pod.
P1.2 Drawings revised to accommodated pod.
P1.3 Drawings revised following DTM meeting
& co-ordinated with survey.
P1.3 Apartments UG1, UG2, 1.1, 1.2, 2.1, 2.2,
AJS 30.03.16 P1.1 Drawings revised to accommodated pod.
P1.2 Drawings revised following DTM meeting
& co-ordinated with survey.
P1.3 Apartments UG1, UG2, 1.1, 1.2, 2.1, 2.2,
3.1 & 3.2 layouts revised following client comments Sliding doors to bedroom removed following building control comments. Stair 1 revised to accommodate building survey. Apartment 2.1 layout revised to accommodate existing structure. Partitions & dimensions updated. Partition thickness shown, dimensions noted. Window Nos amended. AJS 04.03.16 AJS 23.03.16 AJS 20.06.16 AJS 30.03.16 AJS 08.04.16 TFH 25.05.16

AJS 20.07.16

AJS 29.06.16

 $\underbrace{edge\ Architects\ Ltd.\ 9a\ Union\ Court,\ Liverpool\ L24SJT\ +44(0)151\ 238\ 8881\ Eliverpool@edge-erchitects.co.uk}$ 

10.02.2016	PROJECT ID: 2016.04 -	PROPOSE	PROJECT: COLEMAN	PURPOSE OF ISSUE:
- 1:10	originator: zone: EDG - Z1	PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN	project; COLEMANS FIREPROOF DEPOSITOR?	77:::
A3 -	- LEVEL	LAN	SITORY	
GA -	- DR			
STATUS: S2 -	- A -			
P1.8	NUMBER: 3004			